
Halifax Provincial Court
Cases Scheduled For October 30, 2024

In Halifax Night Court 2

17-OCT-2024 13:33Ref: scheduled_cases 

ADULT

8807224

8814335

8815756

8818788

8837579

8837852

8837853

8837953

8838916

8841886

8841971

8842121

8842198

8858824

Case

WALKER, EMILY SOPHIA

SIMMONDS, MATTEO

RAGEH, MOHAMED

SINGH, HARVINDER

KLAYME, WASSIM ABRAHAM

KERR, ADRIAN DAVID

KERR, ADRIAN DAVID

PANDHER, GURDITT

ELANGOVAN, SRIRAM

SINGH, ARSHPREET

BAKHSHI, NAWROOZ ALI

REHMAN, AZHAR

TIWARI, RAHUL KUMAR

GREEN, AMY JOYCE

Name

886158-2

961887-1

1004918-1

1001937-1

609857-6

1004724-1

1004724-1

1005065-1

1005231-1

1008707-1

985817-2

1000274-2

884789-2

1008175-1

Person

MVA 37(1)(A)

MVA 287(2)

MVA 106A(C)

MVA 83(2)

MVA 83(2)

MVA 83(2)

MVA 18(1)

MVA 106A(C)

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 111(B)

MVA 83(2)

MVA 83(2)

MVA 175(3)

MVA 230(1)

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Hearing To Set Trial Date

Hearing ReasonFedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths



Halifax Provincial Court
Cases Scheduled For October 30, 2024

In Halifax Night Court 2

17-OCT-2024 13:34Ref: scheduled_cases 

ADULT

8807224

8814335

8815756

8818788

8837579

8837852

8837853

8837953

8838916

8841886

8841971

8842121

8842198

8858824

Case

WALKER, EMILY SOPHIA

SIMMONDS, MATTEO

RAGEH, MOHAMED

SINGH, HARVINDER

KLAYME, WASSIM ABRAHAM

KERR, ADRIAN DAVID

KERR, ADRIAN DAVID

PANDHER, GURDITT

ELANGOVAN, SRIRAM

SINGH, ARSHPREET

BAKHSHI, NAWROOZ ALI

REHMAN, AZHAR

TIWARI, RAHUL KUMAR

GREEN, AMY JOYCE

Name

886158-2

961887-1

1004918-1

1001937-1

609857-6

1004724-1

1004724-1

1005065-1

1005231-1

1008707-1

985817-2

1000274-2

884789-2

1008175-1

Person

MVA 37(1)(A)

MVA 287(2)

MVA 106A(C)

MVA 83(2)

MVA 83(2)

MVA 83(2)

MVA 18(1)

MVA 106A(C)

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 111(B)

MVA 83(2)

MVA 83(2)

MVA 175(3)

MVA 230(1)

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Hearing To Set Trial Date

Hearing ReasonFedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths



Halifax Provincial Court
Cases Scheduled For October 30, 2024

In Halifax Night Court 3

17-OCT-2024 13:35Ref: scheduled_cases 

ADULT

8792046

8824153

8832689

8837876

8841294

8841296

8841965

8841990

8841994

8842166

8842390

8842391

8842392

8842393

Case

BAKER, JORDAN LINDSEY

CHOUDHARY, RACHIT

TUPPER, STEPHANIE ALISON

HOUGHTON-DUNPHY, TORRIN 
ASHTON
LOHNES, ROBIN BARRY

LOHNES, ROBIN BARRY

GULATI, MOHIT

AIENAKHO, TRUSTIN SPARKS

AIENAKHO, TRUSTIN SPARKS

HILLIARD, MICHAEL

LINTHORNE, NICHOLAS ARNOLD

LINTHORNE, NICHOLAS ARNOLD

LINTHORNE, NICHOLAS ARNOLD

LINTHORNE, NICHOLAS ARNOLD

Name

834738-2

1002662-1

1007536-1

955255-4

88337-11

88337-11

1000023-1

1006051-1

1006051-1

642942-3

1008892-1

1008892-1

1008892-1

1008892-1

Person

MVA 83(2)

MVA 83(2)

MVA 145(3)

MVA 287(2)

MVA 13

MVA 287(1)

MVA 106A(C)

VIR 26(2)(B)

MVA 37(1)(A)

MVA 106A(C)

HPMB 13

MVA 143(1)(L)

MVA 143(1)(L)

MVA 143(1)(L)

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Trial Hearing

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Hearing ReasonFedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths
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