Ref: scheduled_cases

17-OCT-2024 13:33

Halifax Provincial Court Cases Scheduled For October 30, 2024 In Halifax Night Court 2

Δ	וח	ш	٦	Г

		Person					Case Age
Case	Name	Alias	Charge	Fed	Time	Hearing Reason	Mnths
8807224	WALKER, EMILY SOPHIA	886158-2	MVA 37(1)(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A	
8814335	SIMMONDS, MATTEO	961887-1	MVA 287(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8815756	RAGEH, MOHAMED	1004918-1	MVA 106A(C)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8818788	SINGH, HARVINDER	1001937-1	MVA 83(2)		06:00 pm		
8837579	KLAYME, WASSIM ABRAHAM	609857-6	MVA 83(2)		06:00 pm		
8837852	KERR, ADRIAN DAVID	1004724-1	MVA 83(2)		06:00 pm		
8837853	KERR, ADRIAN DAVID	1004724-1	MVA 18(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8837953	PANDHER, GURDITT	1005065-1	MVA 106A(C)		06:00 pm		
8838916	ELANGOVAN, SRIRAM	1005231-1	MVA 106A(B)		06:00 pm		
8841886	SINGH, ARSHPREET	1008707-1	MVA 111(B)		06:00 pm		
8841971	BAKHSHI, NAWROOZ ALI	985817-2	MVA 83(2)		06:00 pm		
8842121	REHMAN, AZHAR	1000274-2	MVA 83(2)		06:00 pm		
8842198	TIWARI, RAHUL KUMAR	884789-2	MVA 175(3)		06:00 pm		
8858824	GREEN, AMY JOYCE	1008175-1	MVA 230(1)		06:00 pm	Hearing To Set Trial Date	

Ref: scheduled_cases

8837579

8837852

8837853

8837953

8838916

8841886

8841971

8842121

8842198

8858824

KLAYME, WASSIM ABRAHAM

KERR, ADRIAN DAVID

KERR, ADRIAN DAVID

PANDHER, GURDITT

ELANGOVAN, SRIRAM

SINGH, ARSHPREET

REHMAN, AZHAR

BAKHSHI, NAWROOZ ALI

TIWARI, RAHUL KUMAR

GREEN, AMY JOYCE

17-OCT-2024 13:34

Trial

06:00 pm Hearing To Set Trial Date

Plead Not Guilty Have A

06:00 pm

Halifax Provincial Court Cases Scheduled For October 30, 2024 **ADULT** In Halifax Night Court 2

		minamax	riigini Oodiri	Suit 2			
Case	Name	Person Alias	Charge	Fed	Time	Hearing Reason	Case Age Mnths
8807224	WALKER, EMILY SOPHIA	 886158-2	MVA 37(1)(A)		06:00 nm	Plead Not Guilty Have A	
0007224	WALKER, LIMIET OUT THAT	000100 2	101071 37 (1)(71)		00.00 pm	Trial	
8814335	SIMMONDS, MATTEO	961887-1	MVA 287(2)		06:00 pm	,	
8815756	RAGEH, MOHAMED	1004918-1	MVA 106A(C)		06:00 pm	Trial Plead Not Guilty Have A	
0013730	RAGEII, MOHAMED	1004310-1	WIVA TOOA(O)		00.00 pm	Trial	
8818788	SINGH, HARVINDER	1001937-1	MVA 83(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A	

MVA 83(2)

MVA 83(2)

MVA 18(1)

MVA 106A(C)

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 111(B)

MVA 83(2)

MVA 83(2)

MVA 175(3)

MVA 230(1)

609857-6

1004724-1

1004724-1

1005065-1

1005231-1

1008707-1

985817-2

1000274-2

884789-2

1008175-1

Ref: scheduled_cases

17-OCT-2024 13:35

Halifax Provincial Court Cases Scheduled For October 30, 2024 In Halifax Night Court 3

Δ	ח	ı	т

		Person					Case Age
Case	Name	Alias	Charge	Fed	Time	Hearing Reason	Mnths
8792046	BAKER, JORDAN LINDSEY	834738-2	MVA 83(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A	
8824153	CHOUDHARY, RACHIT	1002662-1	MVA 83(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8832689	TUPPER, STEPHANIE ALISON	1007536-1	MVA 145(3)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8837876	HOUGHTON-DUNPHY, TORRIN ASHTON	955255-4	MVA 287(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8841294	LOHNES, ROBIN BARRY	88337-11	MVA 13		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8841296	LOHNES, ROBIN BARRY	88337-11	MVA 287(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8841965	GULATI, MOHIT	1000023-1	MVA 106A(C)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8841990	AIENAKHO, TRUSTIN SPARKS	1006051-1	VIR 26(2)(B)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8841994	AIENAKHO, TRUSTIN SPARKS	1006051-1	MVA 37(1)(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8842166	HILLIARD, MICHAEL	642942-3	MVA 106A(C)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8842390	LINTHORNE, NICHOLAS ARNOLD	1008892-1	HPMB 13		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8842391	LINTHORNE, NICHOLAS ARNOLD	1008892-1	MVA 143(1)(L)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8842392	LINTHORNE, NICHOLAS ARNOLD	1008892-1	MVA 143(1)(L)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8842393	LINTHORNE, NICHOLAS ARNOLD	1008892-1	MVA 143(1)(L)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	